

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :	Construction of Road from "Kishunpur Rly. Gmtn to Dakshin A. Station Bagicha under State Scheme (N/A B/A/D)				
Agency :	B-T Marketing, Muzabberpur				
Agreement No. :	87 S.B.D of 2020-21				
Agreement Amount :	Rs. 3609398.00				
Construction Cost :	Rs. 2941592.00				
Date of Commencement :	02/02/2021				
Contract date of Completion :	01/08/2021				

Abstract of Cost

(Vide m.B No. - 5578, Page - 1 to 12)

(1) Construction of bench mark pillars etc. →

0.695 km, vide TMB, P-8

@ Rs. 10107.51 per km -- Rs. 7025.00

(2) Construction of reference pillars etc. —

0.695 km, vide m.B No - 5578, P-4

@ Rs. 10172.77 per km -- Rs. 7070.00

(3) Clearing and grubbing road land etc. —

0.21 ha. vide T.M.B, P-8

@ Rs. 51133.76 per ha -- Rs. 10738.00

Continuation

Rs. 24833.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Planting of trees and their maintenance etc. — do —					
68 Nos, vide M. B. No. — 5578, p. 12					
@ Rs 19.92 each — — —					Rs 55,755.00
Total — — —					Rs 3024904.00
Add: G.S.T @ 12% — — —					Rs 362988.00
Add: Labour cess @ 1% — — —					Rs 30249.00
Sub-total — — —					Rs 3418141.00
Deduct: 15% as per agreement — — —				(-)	512721.00
Sub-total — — —					Rs 2905420.00
Deduct: Previous payment — — —				(-)	Rs 1760047.00
Bill amount — — —					Rs 1145373.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 21/12/2021 J.E <i>[Signature]</i> 21/12/21 J.E					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/12/2021 J.E					
Material Statement :					
1) Stone-aggregates —					85.02 m ³
2) Sand —					17.29 m ³
3) Earthwork —					495.75 m ³
4) Emulsion —					2.961 M.T
5) Packed Bitumen —					5.001 M.T
<i>[Signature]</i> 21/12/2021 J.E Continuation					